For Hours of Operation
and phone numbers,
scan the QR code or visit:

NavyMWRMayport.com
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MWR ADMIN
NAVSTA ADMIN

RESTAURANTS & CATERING
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BOGEY’'S / THE GROVE CONF. ROOM
DUNKIN’ DONUTS / PANDA EXPRESS

SPINZ HAND CRAFTED FOOD
LOGGERHEADS PUB

THE TORTUGA CONF. ROOM

SUBWAY

GALLEY

OCEAN BREEZE CONF. & CATERING CENTER
SEAGLASS

FOC'SLE LOUNGE / CPO CLUB

ENTERTAINMENT & RECREATION

WINDY HARBOR GOLF CLUB

PINZ BOWLING CENTER / BEACHSIDE BINGO
THE BEACON / COMPUTER COVE

LIBERTY CENTER/ TICKETS & TRAVEL
SKATE PARK

MAP # BLDG #
414
392
2079
2069
2070/1/2

2062

1980

FITNESS

1391
1391

BAILEY AVE
26

38

39

40

MASSEY AVE

LOCATION

AUTO SKILLS CENTER

OUTDOOR ADVENTURES / VEHICLE STORAGE
SEA OTTER PAVILION

SEA GULL PAVILION

JETTIES PAVILION / DOG PARK

PELICAN ROOST RV PARK
OSPREY COVE RV PARK

NAVY LODGE

NAVY GATEWAY INNS & SUITES

FITNESS CENTER / NATATORIUM / MASSAGE
DEPLOYED FORCES SUPPORT

268/1425 OUTDOOR POOL

1893

SURFSIDE FITNESS CENTER
BASKETBALL COURT (3)
NOFFS ZONE

TENNIS COURT

FIELD 1

FIELD2 &3
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LOCATION
FIELD 4

CHILD & YOUTH PROGRAMS

2

29
29
30
31

1

1960
2287
2084
1326

SCHOOL LIAISON

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 1
CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER 2
YOUTH ACTIVITIES CENTER
TEEN CENTER

SUPPORT & SERVICES

FLEET & FAMILY SUPPORT CENTER
VEHICLE STORAGE LOT

VEHICLE STORAGE LOT

DEPLOYED / RV VEHICLE STORAGE LOT
NEX GAS STATION

HOUSING OFFICE

RECYCLING

BRANCH HEALTH CLINIC

NAVY COLLEGE OFFICE / USPS / NFCU
NEX / UNIFORM / HAIRCUTS

CHAPEL

BARRACKS CHECK-IN




